2/16/2021

CAPITAL CASH PROFORMA
Master Facility Plan

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 TOTAL

BEG CASH AVAILABLE 0 8,696,098 5,147,860 14,500 4,500 0 0 0 0 0

Gen Fund Cap Transfer 1,000,000 800,000 1,950,000 800,000 860,500 600,000 600,000 700,000 1,000,000 800,000 9,110,500
NEH Grant 225,000 120,000 345,000
Matching NEH Funds 387,500 200,000 200,000 787,500
COP - New Issuance 7,500,000 7,500,000
Debt Service 0

TOTAL AVAILABLE 8,887,500 9,921,098 7,417,860 814,500 865,000 600,000 600,000 700,000 1,000,000 800,000 17,743,000

Master Facility Plan (2.0)
   Rawlings 191,402   4,773,238 6,078,360 11,043,000
   Lucero 900,000   350,000 1,250,000
   Barkman 425,000   460,000  815,000  1,700,000
   Pueblo West 50,000   600,000  600,000  1,250,000
   Lamb 700,000  300,000  1,000,000
   Giodone 700,000  50,000   750,000
   Greenhorn 750,000  750,000

Total Building Projects 191,402 4,773,238 7,403,360 810,000 865,000 600,000 600,000 700,000 1,000,000 800,000 17,743,000

ENDING CASH AVAILABLE 8,696,098 5,147,860 14,500 4,500 0 0 0 0 0 0

 PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
10-YEAR FINANCIAL PROJECTION

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
49
50
51
52
5354
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

A M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
GENERAL FUND: (Audit) (Preliminary) (Budgeted) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected) (Projected)